BHUPAL NOBLES’ UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE
REVISED TIME TABLE OF END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 2023-24
B. Sc. Agriculture (Hons.) Part- 111, Semester- 11

Time : 9:30AM TO 12:30PM

DATE ‘ DAY COURSE NO. COURSE TITLE

02-07-2024 Tuesday NEMAT-321 | Fundamentals Nematology

03-07-2024 | Wednesday | AGRON-322 | Principles of Organic Farming

Pests of Rabi Crops, Stored Produce and

04-07-2024 Thursday ENTO-321 their Management

05-07-2024 Friday EXT-321 Agricultural Journalism (Elective)

Disease of Field, Horticultural Crops &

P2 PPATH-321
06-07-2024 Saturday their Management- 11

08-07-2024 Monday STAT-321 | Fundamental Statistics

Farm Management, Production and

09-07-2024 | Tuesday AGECON-321 ;
Resource Economics

10-07-2024 | Wednesday PBG-321 Crop Improvement- 1T (Rabi Crops)

Post-harvest Management and Value

-07- HORT-321
11-07-2024 Thursday Addition of Fruits and Vegetables

Protected Cultivation and Second
12-07-2024 Friday | AGENGG-321 o

Agriculture

Note:-
i No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question paper, the same may be communicated
to the University through the Superintendent within a week’s time from the date of
examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the
University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the University will have
the right to postpone. It is advisable to the students to keep themselves updated by
visiting the University Website and Faculty notice board from time to time to check

upon the revised time-table, if any.
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Date:- 21-06-2024 Controller of Examinations
Controiler of Exammafions
Ehupal Nobles' University

dzipur (Raj.)



